
A-A ( 1 :5 )

A

A

DATE

1 /12 

1.0

DEVELOPED BY REDESIGNED BY

A. MORILLOE. CEBALLOS

AMERICAN PEACE CORPS

A1

ASSEMBLY 1

16-05-2021Bee Smoker

PROJECT CREATED BY APPROVED BY

LICENCE

PART NAME PART CODE

DOC. TYPE

VERSION

FILE NAME

MATERIAL

SHEETSCALE

QUANTITY

CC-BY-SA 4.0

Bee Smoker Proyecto AF-AH_A1_P1 Bee Smoker.iam

 

1:5OHO e.V.

SUPPORTED BY

38
19
1

131

135

255

2
4
7

255

13
0

19
3

90

25

2
2

2
2

11
4

4
5


